Datum: 05.01.2025

BEH HISTORICKOU KADANI

10 km muzi komplet

Pof. Jméno

1 Supol Michal

2 Cech Tomas

3 Filingr Ales

4 Bajbora Jan

5 Javornicky Tomas
6 Lukas Martin

7 Vasa Theodor
8 Koran Petr

9 Hytych Krystof
10 ReZ Zdenék

11 Smehlik Timm
12 Skréta Vaclav
13 Rehot Zdenék
14 Pribil Tomas

15 Borecky Michal
16 Jabarek Jiri

17 Andreovsky Ferdinand
18 Prokes Dusan
19 Pilek Jakub

20 Heligr Martin
21 Fiser Adam

22 Hanak Radek
23 Klemsa Jan

24 Jungmann Petr
25 Sténicka Ondrej
26 Provaznik Pavel
27 Vilimsky Jan

28 Krikava Vitézslav
29 Vrabel lvan

30 Janda Martin
31 Silhan Jaroslav
32 Brynda Josef
33 Chmel David
34 Vesely Martin
35 Markusek Petr
36 Borecky Tadeds
37 Benda Vladimir
38 Fialka FrantiSek
39 Oulicky Tomas
40 Havranek Lukas
41 Salata Jifi

42 Melich Jakub
43 Janik Vojtéch
44 Bauer David

I
;

Obermaier Petr

R.n.

1976
2005
1992
1980
1977
2009
2009
1983
2009
1972
2010
1981
1978
1974
2005
1974
2011
1970
1989
1975
2010
1984
1977
1966
1989
1980
1985
2009
1964
1963
1973
1972
1981
1974
1984
2009
2011
1975
1977
1993
1974
1987
2010
1986
1975

Kat.

V1
MA
MA
V1
V1
MA
MA
V1
MA
V2
MA
V1
V1
V2
MA
V2
MA
V2
MA
V2
MA
V1
V1
V2
MA
V1
V1
MA
V3
V3
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
MA
MA
V2
V1
MA
V2
MA
MA
MA
V2

LTI ()
=

Klub

SWEEP Factory Team
Bézecky klub F - C Kadan
BK-FC- Kadan

AK Zatec

MBK Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Spona Teplice
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

STG Strupcice
Hladova kola Litvinov
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Chomutov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Chomutov
Chomutov

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Jirkov

Kadan

TJ.Slavia K.Vary
Cerveny Hradek
Vrskman

BéZci Chomutov
TJVS Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov

TJ VS Kadan

Kadan

GEOSAN GROUP Run Kadan
Jirkovské béhy

BéZci Chomutov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

Chomutov

Karlovy Vary

4.ZS Most

SKJ Zatec

Plzen

Kadan

Cas

0:37:24
0:38:21
0:38:34
0:39:20
0:39:27
0:39:53
0:40:21
0:40:56
0:42:36
0:42:43
0:42:45
0:43:06
0:43:23
0:43:46
0:44:14
0:44:33
0:44:37
0:44:40
0:44:44
0:44:46
0:45:02
0:45:07
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:45:37
0:45:38
0:45:54
0:45:56
0:46:01
0:46:41
0:46:49
0:47:13
0:47:26
0:47:33
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:08
0:48:17
0:48:18
0:48:32
0:48:34
0:48:54
0:48:55
0:48:56
0:49:15

Body
100,00
97,52
96,97
95,08
94,80
93,77
92,69
91,37
87,79
87,55
87,49
86,77
86,21
85,45
84,55
83,95
83,83
83,73
83,61
83,54
83,05
82,90
82,74
82,68
81,99
81,96
81,48
81,42
81,27
80,11
79,89
79,21
78,85
78,65
77,94
77,92
77,70
77,46
77,43
77,06
77,01
76,48
76,46
76,43
75,94



46 Tvrdik Ales

47 Nadal Michal

48 Cech Pavel

49 Kopica Jiti

50 Majer Pavel

51 Maher Chris

52 Huran Martin

53 Majak David

54 Vicek Jan

55 Bonkerud Tor Martin
56 Stasinka Jan

57 Harka Otakar

58 Vafka Michal

59 Dica Vladimir

60 Pavlinsky VIadimir
61 Vlasak Jiri

62 Cerny Pavel

63 Urban Vit

64 Jech Dalibor

65 Frlaus Michal

66 Vodochodsky Vladimir
67 Siméana Miroslav
68 Savrda Jan

69 Cech David

70 Liebich Martin
71 Lindauer Dan

72 Janik Oldrich

73 Kubelka Petr

74 Becka Miloslav
75 Svoboda Josef
76 Hartl Tomas

77 Vecera FrantiSek
Muzi po kategoriich:
MA: 10 km

Pofr. Jméno

1 Cech Tomas

2 Filingr Ales

3 Lukas Martin

4 Vasa Theodor

5 Hytych Krystof

6 Smehlik Timm

7 Borecky Michal
8 Andreovsky Ferdinand
9 Pilek Jakub

10 FiSer Adam

11 Sténicka Ondrej
12 Krikava Vitézslav
13 Borecky Tadeas
14 Benda Vladimir
15 Havranek Lukas

=
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Melich Jakub

1982
1988
1977
1978
1976
1967
1974
1975
1991
1993
1979
1976
1980
1960
1969
1975
1981
2006
1987
1954
1972
1965
1989
2009
1987
2011
1984
2011
1955
1949
1984
1948

R.n.

2005
1992
2009
2009
2009
2010
2005
2011
1989
2010
1989
2009
2009
2011
1993
1987

V1
MA
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
MA
MA
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
V1
MA
MA
V4
V2
V3
MA
MA
MA
MA
V1
MA
V4
V4
V1
V4

Kat.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

LTI RLR

LKL 9
=

Libédice
Chomutov
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Kadan

Krusny stfedohorec Teplice
Vrskman

Perstejn
Chomutov

Jirkov

Skreia

Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov
Kadan

TJ Slavoj Becov n.T.
Damice

SKMP Kadan

Kati legends

TJ VS Kadan

SKP Hvézda Jirkov
BK-FC- Kadan
MTB Hellfish Most
SKMP Kadan
Sportaci Zatec

TJ VS Kadan
Lomaci

TJ VS Kadan
Ceradice

Sportaci Zatec
Usti n/L

CT DNT Kadan
Chomutov

TJVTZ Chomutov

Klub

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
BK-FC- Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Chomutov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Cerveny Hradek

TJVS Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Chomutov

4.ZS Most

0:49:46
0:49:47
0:49:52
0:50:22
0:50:33
0:50:35
0:51:03
0:51:09
0:52:20
0:52:24
0:53:12
0:53:20
0:53:28
0:54:49
0:54:59
0:55:54
0:56:10
0:57:08
0:57:33
0:57:38
0:57:39
0:57:57
0:58:03
0:58:21
0:58:23
0:58:30
0:59:38
1:00:37
1:02:19
1:04:23
1:07:11
1:22:34

Cas

0:38:21
0:38:34
0:39:53
0:40:21
0:42:36
0:42:45
0:44:14
0:44:37
0:44:44
0:45:02
0:45:37
0:45:56
0:48:00
0:48:08
0:48:32
0:48:54

75,15
75,13
75,00
74,26
73,99
73,94
73,26
73,12
71,46
71,37
70,30
70,13
69,95
68,23
68,02
66,91
66,59
65,46
64,99
64,89
64,87
64,54
64,43
64,10
64,06
63,93
62,72
61,70
60,02
58,09
55,67
45,30

Body
97,52
96,97
93,77
92,69
87,79
87,49
84,55
83,83
83,61
83,05
81,99
81,42
77,92
77,70
77,06
76,48



17 Janik Vojtéch
18 Bauer David
19 Nadal Michal
20 Vicek Jan

21 Bonkerud Tor Martin
22 Urban Vit

23 Jech Dalibor
24 Savrda Jan

25 Cech David

26 Liebich Martin
27 Lindauer Dan
28 Kubelka Petr
V1:10 km

Poft. Jméno

1 Supol Michal

2 Bajbora Jan

3 Javornicky Tomas
4 Koran Petr

5 Skréta Vaclav
6 Rehof Zdené&k
7 Hanak Radek
8 Klemsa Jan

9 Provaznik Pavel
10 Vilimsky Jan
11 Chmel David
12 Markusek Petr
13 Oulicky Tomas
14 Tvrdik Ales

15 Cech Pavel

16 Kopica Jiti

17 Majer Pavel
18 Stasinka Jan
19 Harka Otakar
20 Vafka Michal
21 Cerny Pavel
22 Janik Oldtich
23 Hartl Tomas
V2: 10 km

Pofr. Jméno

1 Rez Zdenék

2 Pribil Tomas

3 JabuUrek Jifi

4 Prokes Dusan
5 Heligr Martin
6 Jungmann Petr
7 Silhan Jaroslav
8 Brynda Josef
9 Vesely Martin
10 Fialka Frantisek
11 Saléta Jifi

2010
1986
1988
1991
1993
2006
1987
1989
2009
1987
2011
2011

R.n.

1976
1980
1977
1983
1981
1978
1984
1977
1980
1985
1981
1984
1977
1982
1977
1978
1976
1979
1976
1980
1981
1984
1984

R.n.

1972
1974
1974
1970
1975
1966
1973
1972
1974
1975
1974

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Kat.

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

Kat.

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

T (2Y7% TR
=

LKLY
=

SKJ Zatec
Plzen
Chomutov
Jirkov
Skreia

TJ VS Kadan

SKP Hvézda Jirkov

Sportéci Zatec
TJ VS Kadan
Lomdci

TJ VS Kadan
Sportéci Zatec

Klub

SWEEP Factory Team

AK Zatec
MBK Kadan
AK Zatec
Kadan

STG Strupcice
Jirkov

Kadan
Vrskman

BéZci Chomutov
Jirkovské béhy
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Kadan
Libédice

BéZecky klub F - C Kadan

Kadan

Krusny stfedohorec Teplice

Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov

Kadan

Kati legends
Ceradice
Chomutov

Klub
Spona Teplice

Hladova kola Litvinov

Chomutov
Chomutov
Kadan

TJ.Slavia K.Vary

Kadan

GEOSAN GROUP Run Kadan
Bézci Chomutov
Bézci Chomutov

Karlovy Vary

0:48:55
0:48:56
0:49:47
0:52:20
0:52:24
0:57:08
0:57:33
0:58:03
0:58:21
0:58:23
0:58:30
1:00:37

Cas

0:37:24
0:39:20
0:39:27
0:40:56
0:43:06
0:43:23
0:45:07
0:45:12
0:45:38
0:45:54
0:47:26
0:47:59
0:48:18
0:49:46
0:49:52
0:50:22
0:50:33
0:53:12
0:53:20
0:53:28
0:56:10
0:59:38
1:07:11

Cas

0:42:43
0:43:46
0:44:33
0:44:40
0:44:46
0:45:14
0:46:49
0:47:13
0:47:33
0:48:17
0:48:34

76,46
76,43
75,13
71,46
71,37
65,46
64,99
64,43
64,10
64,06
63,93
61,70

Body
100,00
95,08
94,80
91,37
86,77
86,21
82,90
82,74
81,96
81,48
78,85
77,94
77,43
75,15
75,00
74,26
73,99
70,30
70,13
69,95
66,59
62,72
55,67

Body
87,55
85,45
83,95
83,73
83,54
82,68
79,89
79,21
78,65
77,46
77,01



12 Obermaier Petr

13 Maher Chris

14 Huradn Martin

15 Majak David

16 Pavlinsky Vladimir
17 Vlasak Jiri

18 Vodochodsky Vladimir
V3: 10 km

Poft. Jméno

1 Vrabel lvan

2 Janda Martin

3 Dica Vladimir

4 Siméana Miroslav
V4: 10 km

Poft. Jméno

1 Frlaus Michal

2 Becka Miloslav

3 Svoboda Josef

4 Vecera FrantiSek
10 km Zeny komplet

Pofr. Jméno

1 Cermanova Antonie
2 Kantova Olga

3 RGzkova Nikola

4 Condori Ramos de Majak Bertha
5 Liebichova llona

6 Hrdlickova Jana

7 Vitkova Zuzana

8 Podhorna Sona

9 MikesSova Anna

10 Stasinka Jitka

11 Jungmannova Katefina
12 Hoskova Katefina
13 Rihova Michaela

14 Tudorova Markéta
15 Lomascalo Chiara
16 Fousova Eva

17 Filipova Olga

18 Hrabalova Zuzana
19 Podhorna Eliska

20 Vashkevych Kristina
21 Blahova Jana

22 Soukupova lveta
23 Mudrova Karla

24 Janikova Denisa

25 Baresova Blanka

26 Kohoutkova Katefina
27 Pavlasova Miluska

N
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Babincakova Veronika

1975
1967
1974
1975
1969
1975
1972

R.n.

1964
1963
1960
1965

R.n.

1954
1955
1949
1948

R.n.

2008
1979
2009
1978
1990
1983
1962
1971
2010
1986
2008
2008
1998
2000
2011
1982
1978
1986
2008
1996
1976
1987
2008
1984
1975
1992
1980
1987

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

Kat.

V3
V3
V3
V3

Kat.

V4
V4
V4
V4

T LL

p 22223
> >

NN NG NG NG NG NGNS NN NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NN

Kadan

Vrskman

Perstejn
Chomutov
Damice

SKMP Kadan

MTB Hellfish Most

Klub

Bike a béh Ostrov
TJ VS Kadan

TJ Slavoj Becov n.T.
SKMP Kadan

Klub

BK-FC- Kadan
Usti n/L

CT DNT Kadan

TJ VTZ Chomutov

Klub

Baloise Minimax WB Ladies
Spona Teplice

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BéZecky klub F - C Kadan
Lomaci

Hladova kola Litvinov
Rozbéhame Most
Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Bilina

Chomutov

Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov
Udlice

TJ VS Kadan

Kadan

Lvov

Radonice

Brfezno u Chomutova
TJ VS Kadan

Sportaci Zatec

Zatec

TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Jirkov

0:49:15
0:50:35
0:51:03
0:51:09
0:54:59
0:55:54
0:57:39

Cas

0:46:01
0:46:41
0:54:49
0:57:57

Cas

0:57:38
1:02:19
1:04:23
1:22:34

Cas

0:43:07
0:45:15
0:45:32
0:46:21
0:48:52
0:49:03
0:49:14
0:49:37
0:49:41
0:50:00
0:50:21
0:51:06
0:52:03
0:54:25
0:55:15
0:55:20
0:55:24
0:55:37
0:56:43
0:56:45
0:57:21
0:58:46
0:59:04
0:59:39
1:00:04
1:01:56
1:02:00
1:02:28

75,94
73,94
73,26
73,12
68,02
66,91
64,87

Body
81,27
80,11
68,23
64,54

Body
64,89
60,02
58,09
45,30

Body
100,00
95,29
94,69
93,02
88,23
87,90
87,58
86,90
86,78
86,23
85,63
84,38
82,84
79,23
78,04
77,92
77,83
77,52
76,02
75,98
75,18
73,37
73,00
72,28
71,78
69,62
69,54
69,02



29 Pleskotova Gabriela
30 Kadlecova Svétlana
31 Hanusova Ludmila
32 Juppova Dagmar

33 BuresSova Lenka

34 Micova Hana

35 Jedlickova Radka
36 Drdova Lucie

37 Havlickova Michaela
38 Zebischova Aneta
39 Chlupova Katefina
40 Bilkova Stanislava
ZA: 10 km

Poft. Jméno

1 Cermanova Antonie
2 Rizkova Nikola

3 MikesSova Anna

4 Jungmannova Katetina
5 Hoskova Katefina

6 Rihova Michaela

7 Tudorovd Markéta
8 Lomascalo Chiara

9 Podhorna Eliska

10 Vashkevych Kristina
11 Mudrova Karla

12 Kohoutkova Katefina
13 Zebischova Aneta
ZV1: 10 km

Pofr. Jméno

1 Kantova Olga

2 Condori Ramos de Majak Bertha
3 Liebichova llona

4 Hrdlickova Jana

5 Stasinka Jitka

6 Fousova Eva

7 Filipova Olga

8 Hrabalova Zuzana

9 Blahova Jana

10 Soukupova lveta

11 Janikova Denisa

12 Pavlasova Miluska
13 Babincakova Veronika
14 Pleskotova Gabriela
15 Jedlickova Radka

16 Drdova Lucie

17 Chlupova Katefina
18 Bilkova Stanislava

1980
1967
1975
1968
1973
1968
1988
1979
1973
1992
1977
1987

R.n.

2008
2009
2010
2008
2008
1998
2000
2011
2008
1996
2008
1992
1992

R.n.

1979
1978
1990
1983
1986
1982
1978
1986
1976
1987
1984
1980
1987
1980
1988
1979
1977
1987

Kat.

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
Zv1
Zv1
Zv1
Zv1
Zv1
Zv1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

NN NN NG NN NG NN NG NE<

g NN N NE NGNS NN NG NG NGNS NG D
=2

NN NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG N

o
=

Cheb

Klasterec

Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Jirkov

Chomutov

Litvinov

Zatec

Kadan

Rozbéhame Kadarisko
OCR Masina Kadan
Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Sportéci Zatec

Klub

Baloise Minimax WB Ladies
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
AK Bilina

Chomutov

Kadan

TJ VS Kadan

Kadan

Lvov

TJ VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
OCR Masina Kadan

Klub

Spona Teplice
Bézecky klub F - C Kadan
Lomdci

Hladova kola Litvinov
Kadan

Bike a béh Ostrov
Udlice

TJ VS Kadan

Radonice

Brezno u Chomutova
Sportaci Zatec
Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Jirkov

Cheb

Zatec

Kadan

Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Sportaci Zatec

1:02:32
1:03:10
1:04:52
1:05:10
1:07:04
1:08:16
1:09:30
1:10:46
1:10:59
1:13:23
1:13:50
1:15:17

Cas

0:43:07
0:45:32
0:49:41
0:50:21
0:51:06
0:52:03
0:54:25
0:55:15
0:56:43
0:56:45
0:59:04
1:01:56
1:13:23

Cas

0:45:15
0:46:21
0:48:52
0:49:03
0:50:00
0:55:20
0:55:24
0:55:37
0:57:21
0:58:46
0:59:39
1:02:00
1:02:28
1:02:32
1:09:30
1:10:46
1:13:50
1:15:17

68,95
68,26
66,47
66,16
64,29
63,16
62,04
60,93
60,74
58,76
58,40
57,27

Body
100,00
94,69
86,78
85,63
84,38
82,84
79,23
78,04
76,02
75,98
73,00
69,62
58,76

Body
95,29
93,02
88,23
87,90
86,23
77,92
77,83
77,52
75,18
73,37
72,28
69,54
69,02
68,95
62,04
60,93
58,40
57,27



Z2V2: 10 km

Pof. Jméno

Vitkovd Zuzana
Podhorna Sona
BaresSova Blanka
Kadlecova Svétlana
Hanusova Ludmila
Juppova Dagmar
BuresSova Lenka
Micova Hana
Havlickova Michaela

OCoOoONOOUL B WN R

R.n.

1962
1971
1975
1967
1975
1968
1973
1968
1973

Kat.

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

o
o
=

NN NG NG NG NG NG NG N

Klub

Rozbéhame Most
Kadan

Zatec

Klasterec
Rozbéhame Kadarisko
Jirkov

Chomutov

Litvinov

Rozbéhame Kadarisko

Cas

0:49:14
0:49:37
1:00:04
1:03:10
1:04:52
1:05:10
1:07:04
1:08:16
1:10:59

Body
87,58
86,90
71,78
68,26
66,47
66,16
64,29
63,16
60,74



